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PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION COMMITTEE 

Brooks, Nathan 
Chair 2021 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2023 
Greater Albuquerque Assoc. 
1635 University Blvd. NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87102 
Office Phone: 505-842-1433 
Mobile Phone:  
nbrooks@gaar.com 
 
Maes, Tricia 
Vice Chair 2021 
Term: 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2021 
RE MAX First 
116 Central Park Square 
Los Alamos, NM 87544 
Office Phone: 505-662-6789 
Mobile Phone:  
trishmaes@outlook.com 
 
Acevedo, Christopher 
Member 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2023 
EXP Realty LLC 
6565 Americas Parkway NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87110 
Office Phone: 505-554-3873 
Mobile Phone: 505-399-9720 
Christopher.Acevedo@exprealty.com 
 
Caswell, Katrina 
Member 
Term: 7/15/2020 - 12/31/2022 
Keller Williams Realty 
130 Lincoln Ave, Ste. K 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
Office Phone: 505-983-5151 
Mobile Phone:  
katrina.caswell@gmail.com 
 
Damonte, Marketta 
Member 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2023 
Vista Encantada Realtors,LLC 
7221 Vivian Dr NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87109-3985 
Office Phone: 505-884-0020 
Mobile Phone: 505-239-3030 
marketta.damonte7@gmail.com 
 

Eichorn, Cheryl 
Member 
Term: 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2021 
EXP Realty LLC 
100 Sun Avenue #650 
Albuquerque, NM 87109 
Office Phone: 505-554-3873 
Mobile Phone: 575-993-1944 
cheryl.eichorn@exprealty.com 
 
Holmes, Charles 
Member 
Term: 1/1/2020 - 12/31/2022 
San Juan Realty 
624 E Main 
Farmington, NM 87401 
Office Phone: 505-327-4837 
Mobile Phone: 505-860-4252 
holmeshomes@email.com 
 
Scott, Teri 
Member 
Term: 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2021 
Amigo Realty 
P.O. Box 817 
Cloudcroft, NM 88317 
Office Phone: 575-682-3355 
Mobile Phone: 5756823355 
ttscott1160@hotmail.com 
 
Segura, Kathy 
Member 
Term: 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2021 
RE/MAX First Place REALTORS 
817 E. Llano Estacado Blvd 
CLOVIS, NM 88101 
Office Phone: 575-763-3729 
Mobile Phone: 575-749-1881 
kathysegura.realtor@gmail.com 
 

Starr, Cathryn 
Member 
Term: 1/1/2020 - 12/31/2022 
Coldwell Banker Legacy 
10400 Academy Road NE, #100 
Albuquerque, NM 87111 
Office Phone: 505-293-3700 
Mobile Phone: 505-220-7779 
cathryn.starr@cblegacy.com 
 
 
Montoya, Barbara 
Staff Liaison 
Term: 7/1/2016 -  
NEW MEXICO ASSOCIATION OF  
REALTORS 
549 S. Guadalupe 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
Office Phone: 505-982-2442 
Mobile Phone:  
barbara@nmrealtor.com 
 
 

 


